Rev. 4146J–AERO–06/03
Rad. Tolerant
High Speed
8 Kb x 16
Dual Port RAM
M67025E
Features
• Fast Access Time: 30/45 ns

4146J–AERO–06/03
M67025E
Ordering Information
Note: 1. Contact Atmel for availability.
Part Number
Temperature
Range Speed Package Quality Flow
MMK2-67025EV-30-E(1) 25°C 30 ns MQFPF84 Engineering Samples
MMK2-67025EV-30 -55 to +125°C 30 ns MQFPF84 Standard Mil.
MMK2-67025EV-45 -55 to +125°C 45 ns MQFPF84 Standard Mil.
SMK2-67025EV-30SB -55 to +125°C 30 ns MQFPF84 SCC B
SMK2-67025EV-45SB -55 to +125°C 45 ns MQFPF84 SCC B
5962-9161709QZC -55 to +125°C 30 ns MQFPF84 QML Q
5962-9161706QZC -55 to +125°C 45 ns MQFPF84 QML Q
5962-9161709VZC -55 to +125°C 30 ns MQFPF84 QML V
5962-9161706VZC -55 to +125°C 45 ns MQFPF84 QML V
MM0-67025EV-30-E(1) 25°C 30 ns Die Engineering Samples
5962-9161709Q9A(1) -55 to +125°C 30 ns Die QML Q
5962-9161709V9A(1) -55 to +125°C 30 ns Die QML V
4146J–AERO–06/03
24
Package Drawings